

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.M.A.No.252 of 2022.

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	31.03.2026	<u>MB,J&GPK,J</u> Mr. G. Sundaresan, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant is present. List this matter on 01.04.2026 for learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant to get ready. _____ MB,J _____ GPK,J PSW/dpm	Transferred to I/O folder before correction.